
ASBURY  PARK  FISHING  CLUB 

CALENDAR  OF  EVENTS 
 

Spring  /  Summer   2016 
 
MONDAY, MARCH 7  ~ CLUB MEETING  ~ 7:30 pm 

 
Saturday, March 12 ~ Flea Market set-up  ~  1 pm – end 
 
SUNDAY, MARCH 13 ~ FISHING CLUB FLEA MARKET  ~  6 am to 2 pm 
 
MONDAY, APRIL 4    ~ CLUB MEETING  ~ 7:30 pm 

 
Sunday, April 17  ~ 4 th Annual APFC Carp Contest - All of Deal Lake.  
7 am to 12 noon      Open to the Public. Prizes: $200 Most Caught. $100 Largest. 
     $50 Second Place. $25 Third Place. $25 Junior Winner (Under 

     12 years of age)   Weigh in at Deal Lake flume before Noon 
 

MONDAY, MAY 2  ~ CLUB MEETING  ~ 7:30 pm 

 
Wednesday, May 4 thru ~  Spring Lake Tournament (5 Largest Fish)    
  Sunday, May 8    Two fish maximum per person for entire tournament 
 
Wednesday, May 18  thru ~ Asbury Park Fishing Club Invitational Tournament  
  Sunday, May 22   (5 Largest Fish)    
  
Wednesday, May 25 thru ~ Monmouth Beach Cartoppers Tournament  (5 Largest Fish) 
  Sunday, May 29  
 
MONDAY, JUNE 6  ~ CLUB MEETING  ~ 7:30 pm 

 

Wednesday, June 1 thru ~ Bradley Beach Fishing Club Tournament  (5 Largest Fish) 
 Sunday, June 5                         OCEAN ONLY – NO RIVERS for Bradley Beach 
  
JULY &   AUGUST  ~ NO CLUB MEETING    

 

MONDAY, SEPT. 12  ~ CLUB MEETING  ~ 7:30 pm 
 

 

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
 

www.asburyparkfishingclub.com 
or 

follow  Asbury Park Fishing Club on  Facebook 
 

 
 All tournaments begin at 5 pm Wednesday and end at NOON on Sunday  

 Get a weigh-in slip for any fish you are considering for a Club prize 
 

 Weigh-in stations:   Betty & Nick’s – Fisherman’s Den – Giglio’s – Grumpy’s – Reel Seat --     
        Creek Side (LBI) –  Tackle Box  – Castaways 
 

                   *******     ONE FISH PER DAY AT 30  INCHES  FOR TOURNAMENTS       ******* 
Good fishing ~  Joe Pallotto  (732) 988-0121 

 


